QUADRO ECONOMICO DI PROGETTO

TREIA €
CHIESANUOVA €
SANTA MARIA IN SELVA €
SAN LORENZO €
PASSO DI TREIA €

€
di cui per oneri sicurezza €
IVA 22% €
Arrotondamento €

€

TOTALE GENERALE

35 056,80
8 856,00
3 499,20
4 449,60

20 044,80

71 906,40
2 000,00

15 819,41
274,19

16 093,60

IMPORTO
2021

€ 71906,40

€ 16093,60
€ 88 000,00




